Event Date

2023-10-15

2024-10-13

2023-04-30
2024-04-28

2025-04-13

2023-05-29
2024-05-27

2025-05-26

2025-09-21

2023-12-10

2024-12-15

2023-06-04
2024-06-02

2025-04-27

2023-09-04
2024-09-02
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Regional Turnout - MACA - Crosstabulation - No Youth - by Event

Event Name

MACA - GBO

MACA - GBO

MACA - Mass G/60
MACA - Mass G/60

MACA - Mass G/60

MACA - Mass Open
MACA - Mass Open

MACA - Mass Open

MACA - Masters vs Challengers

MACA - Pillsbury Memorial

MACA - Pillsbury Memorial

MACA - Senior Open
MACA - Senior Open

MACA - Senior Open

New England Open

New England Open

CcT

14

16

MA

137

156

161
161

141

162
145

180

125

135

18

26

166

152

ME

NH

12

17

12

14

11
10

15

12
16

16

11

RI

VT

Total

158
183

196
183

174

193
179

215

144
160

19

36

208

183



